INTERESTED LENDERS

Lynne Billac
Mortgage Loan Officer | NMLS # 50230

Office direct: 970.544.3206
Cell: 970.948.2453

Lynne.Billac@usbank.com

U.S. Bank Home Mortgage
420 E Main Street
Aspen, CO 81611

HOME MORTGAGE usbank

: =
Richard Fuller !ﬂ

Mortgage Loan Originator

NMLS 458827 Cornerstone

HOME LENDING, INC.

Direct: 970.704.6440

Cell: 970.618.4294 290 Highway 133
Fax: 866.840.4307 Carbondale, Colorado 81623
rfuller @houseloan.com

www.RichardFullerCornerstone.com
T

Ryan Beckman

Mortgage Planner

NMLS 1D 358681 LMB 100034393

Office: 970-927-1000 GU' Id
Cell: 970-319-9163 MORTGAGE COMPANY

eFax: 970-372-1296

rbeckman@guildmortgage.net %

: L 723 East Valley Road, Suite 202
Apply Online Basalt, CO 81621
Regulated by the Colorado Division of Real Extate



mailto:lynne.billac@usbank.com
https://www.guildmortgage.com/officers/ryanbeckman/apply-online

INTERESTED LENDERS

Lisow Caskey
lisac@sopris.net

Lisa Caskey

Mac 5 Mortgage Inc.

970-618-2039 cell

970-625-8686 office

970-797-4003 fax

NMLS #239942 and MB #100008570

olorado’s Full Service Mortgage Company

Kathy Jaycox

Home Mortgage Consultant
M1409-011

931 Grand Avenue

Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
Tel: 970-945-9240

Fax: 866-358-0241

Cell: 970-948-3027
Kathie.jaycox@wellsfargo.com

www.wfthm.com/kathie-jaycox

WELLS

FARGO

Katie Erickson ¢ Senior Loan Officer

P: 970.279.7099 NMLS ID#515891
M: 218.349.3303 kerickson@bayeq.com
F: 970.366.4112 www.bayequityhomeloans.com
BAY 8 EQUITY. FIrImE=;
NOW

H O M E k9 A NS

104 Midland Avenue, Suite 102, Basalt, CO 81621

800.BAY.3703 - Bay Equity LLC » NMLS ID#76988



mailto:lisac@sopris.net
mailto:Kathie.jaycox@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wfhm.com/kathie-jaycox
mailto:kerickson@bayeq.com
http://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/katie-erickson
https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/katie-erickson/facebook
https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/katie-erickson/twitter
https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/katie-erickson/linkedin
https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/katie-erickson/applynow

INTERESTED LENDERS

Kirk Schneider * Senior Loan Officer

P: 970.618.8284 NMLS ID#281552

M: 970.618.8284 kschneider@bayeqg.com

F: 970.682.6320 www.bayequityhomeloans.com
BAY @A EQUITY 5|8 in |
H © M [ 4 L © Y N s

104 Midland Ave., Suite 102, Basalt, CO 81621

800.BAY.3703 - Bay Equity LLC * NMLS ID#76988

Michael Picore * Sales Manager
P: 970.456.4821 NMLS ID#339742

M: 970.309.2911 mpicore@bayeq.com

F: 970.682.6470 www.bayequityhomeloans.com

BAY @A EQUITY I8 in] A5

H O M E L © A N S

1319 Grand Ave., Glenwood Springs, CO 81601

800.BAY.3703 - Bay Equity LLC + NMLS ID#76988

Susie Meraz « Senior Loan Officer
P: 970.274.4666 NMLS ID#623396

F: 970.797.1403 smeraz@bayeg.com

www.bayequityhomeloans.com

BAY SA EQUITY FRMIMIES

H O M E L O A N S

1319 Grand Ave-Main Floor, Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
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INTERESTED LENDERS

Carolyn Meadowcroft

Sr. Residential Loan Officer

Vectra Bank Colorado, N.A.

801 Grand Avenue

Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
NMLS#608155

970-384-2322 phone

970-384-2272 fax

970-379-4880 cell
carolyn.meadowcroft@vectrabank.com

4
VECTRABANK

Community Branch President

409 Dolores Way | Carbondale, Co 81623

Office Main (970)-704-1012 | Direct Line (970)-928-1834
Fax (970)-704-1301 | NMLS #504270
TSpires@ANBbank.com

\\_ANB Bank.



mailto:carolyn.meadowcroft@vectrabank.com
mailto:TSpires@ANBbank.com

